STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2012 COIT DISTRIBUTIONS
Scott County
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* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

2012 Certified Distribution:
2012 Distributive Shares:

Unit Name
SCOTT COUNTY
FINLEY TOWNSHIP
JENNINGS TOWNSHIP
JOHNSON TOWNSHIP
LEXINGTON TOWNSHIP
VIENNA TOWNSHIP
SCOTTSBURG CIVIL CITY
AUSTIN CIVIL TOWN
SCOTT COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA SOLID WASTE MANAGEM

COUNTY TOTAL

$3,090,866
$3,090,866

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)

(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

Homestead Credit:
Local Option Rate:

S0

1.000%

2012 Certified Shares

(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

7.168.026
32,429
184,170
64.458
55,723
138,070
2,423,040
689,278
618,307
117,193

$11,490,694

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31). See Budget Agency report for details: http://www.ai.org/sba/files/CY_2012_local_Option_Income_Tax_Certification_and_Rates_07.29.2011.pdf.

1,928,118
8.723
49,540
17.338
14,989
37.139
651,770
185,408
166,317
31,524

$3,090,866
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